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2016 Autoklub Mistrovstvi CR v rallycrossu - National1600

. Jezdec

. SKALA Jan

. MICHAL Tomas

. HONZIK Marek

. SVANDRLIK Jaroslav
. KUBIK Jan

. PERUTH Milan jr.

PERUTH Milan

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

Soutézici

*kk

Autosema Racing
*kk

*k*k

UAMK Strezimif

*kk

Vozidlo
VW Polo
VW Polo
VW Polo
VW Polo
VW Polo
VW Polo

VW Polo

Melk

32
30

27
23
23

Sedléany -1

Nyirad

Sedléany - 2

Nordring

Sosnova

Total
32
30
27
27
23
23



